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(317) 829-0422

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/24 at
1:56:15 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Indiana

102,062  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTFW1EF7EFC67278
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
National Remarketing

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/kXGBbnxeyD81gJnal55bK8t3HjWOrJqD5s5Vhja3zFT2uudCrMLOAlClbmI4gYwDXrAq8_m7QBJBIE7Txv_VCXTHhf0rXuKp0Psz00bS5SycJoUL9KEWpUwQmpeXUt8UkIiD94rX4Mx8TklmT4dq8jmEu4RnXRYBJ10PXLr2YZmBSq-oxglc7yErHRzkTui9h5wTGKW1uT-IGC8E2l3b0cns4vW9s63wy5QpardtiHFfw-8YWE71SCzA7WfQxYnmHKP3Mvgr2R-0zYEQlmM-SJKeLxRCYBDLmxVbORWWRtwa9IeROqNY5wwIxj4ltyzMojMenX9sqXGnrU0b4oyf1jfPomTrVP0IYu2Qr8PpnzM_WccEi82g2HpwQefw97ILjaDXjssqZrySI73lgaXA1K-S.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

23,414 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/07/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Indiana

Estimated miles driven per year 23,414/yr

Last reported odometer reading 102,062

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

07/07/2014 Bob Thomas Ford North
Fort Wayne, IN
260-482-4228
bobthomasfordnorth.co
m/index.htm

4.6 / 5.0
234 Verified Reviews

193 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/08/2015 152 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/13/2015 Andy Mohr Ford Lincoln
Mercury
Plainfield, IN
317-839-6541
andymohr.com

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/19/2015 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/19/2015 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/26/2015 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Hy0mVP0fU5_vNwRmfXO5CDcVkD598MMYpHe9Zs-2f24bCVW24iqQ8YTWVF_YJkWjJq-FsXbwJNHi-n9BuIvGw-XnGwvhYdFFc4i4Cyepmo8oKFkIsW2Tk1vhTe-OxCZ7nKvpsZEH2nEom6RJ79fEsyhlCOdxicuJYLaOlV2LqMKY8Rr7pwTO0oQgBDF7_3N5JN-KUkcbKPunbp7sJVjWAdRJZ8Itb0t4nQxnbtNpTa0sbRiBiae4Ae1Qk9VSdJfJL0sWWIjn2nySmLCoabGeiCQodL8DEXuWkuMLBTLOwGbUXyBGGdZkzs5oW-lpt2a-dqZ6GWzXdWrPgwmUj9ivcwEtcwg6ZvGxrS7ibXi-49D8aib05dPFSFIg-ClHoFvib1uin0sBm76dXY4DoMFGJEI3nbSKYkA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/kwXbvlMH0xIUkZC0YaM61YnvNvIGQhXd-1TZfwU7fMk28jT3rOJzRzDfrfRS98rIC3qpVvhmHqLVPk3Xea9MStL6Au05WynFk5PHSaRHHKq_wAh4Zcyl4pI_MKKQyvPdMtZqlH4g-Dsh39vPaQ700uYjINWmvgEU6tvKS1aNXI2hOncPuvJxHxEjh-Std_u_MrtT0OmfP6DKyjaAByxZ8Tzx7rJA45OxNuuo-dDK_vnb547g1PyB2iruRgBX5xKF7-1IhUp0EgNlfbFCzZTyn8bkpW6u7lCUdYkgoxGgc2n9Urld7GaW5-X6aXLbG0EjO0l0NpXP9ADG65cW71z0QsQOCJuJt1f9knGv0EsWqsqkvbVorbl8al0CfuufR_4D2oaAUGnCAbB-YmJ-HcTAcqc3Qzcc7Ow.cfx


02/09/2015 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN
Title #15803026000066

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/05/2017 48,212 Darrell's Alignment-Brake
Services
Indianapolis, IN
317-244-3181

5.0 / 5.0
22 Verified Reviews

22 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

05/29/2019 102,062 Darrell's Alignment-Brake
Services
Indianapolis, IN
317-244-3181

5.0 / 5.0
22 Verified Reviews

22 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

08/21/2019 Service Facility Inspection performed

06/17/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V444
Recall #24S37 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, AN INTERMITTENT FAILURE OF THE OUTPUT SPEED
SENSOR OSS IN THE TRANSMISSION MAY RESULT IN AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT TO
FIRST GEAR.
AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR CAN CAUSE AN ABRUPT WHEEL SPEED
REDUCTION, WHICH COULD CAUSE THE REAR TIRES TO SLIDE UNTIL THE VEHICLE SPEED
SLOWS. THIS CONDITION COULD RESULT IN A LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL, INCREASING
THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE PCM WITH SOFTWARE THAT WILL PREVENT AN
UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR IN THE EVENT OF AN INTERMITTENT OSS
FAILURE, AND TO CHECK FOR THE PRESENCE OF CERTAIN DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODES
DTCS. THIS SERVICE WILL BE PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/26/24 1:56:15 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFW1EF7EFC67278), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/24
at 2:56 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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